
 Building Unit Start Complete See 

Note 

Below

H 6,5 Monday, March 13, 2006 Tuesday, March 14, 2006
H 4,3 Tuesday, March 14, 2006 Wednesday, March 15, 2006

H 2,1 Wednesday, March 15, 2006 Thursday, March 16, 2006

J 6,5 Thursday, March 16, 2006 Friday, March 17, 2006

J 4,3 Friday, March 17, 2006 Monday, March 20, 2006 1
J 2,1 Monday, March 20, 2006 Tuesday, March 21, 2006

K 6,5 Tuesday, March 21, 2006 Wednesday, March 22, 2006

K 4,3 Wednesday, March 22, 2006 Thursday, March 23, 2006

K 2,1 Thursday, March 23, 2006 Friday, March 24, 2006

G 6,5 Friday, March 24, 2006 Monday, March 27, 2006 1

G 4,3 Monday, March 27, 2006 Tuesday, March 28, 2006

G 2,1 Tuesday, March 28, 2006 Wednesday, March 29, 2006

F 6,5 Wednesday, March 29, 2006 Thursday, March 30, 2006

F 4,3 Thursday, March 30, 2006 Friday, March 31, 2006

F 2,1 Friday, March 31, 2006 Monday, April 03, 2006 1

E 6,5 Monday, April 03, 2006 Tuesday, April 04, 2006

E 4,3 Tuesday, April 04, 2006 Wednesday, April 05, 2006

E 2,1 Wednesday, April 05, 2006 Thursday, April 06, 2006

K 3 Wednesday April 5, 2006 Thursday April 6, 2006

K 4 Thursday April 6, 2006 Friday April 7, 2006

D 6,5 Thursday April 6, 2006 Friday April 7, 2006

D 4,3 Friday, April 07, 2006 Monday, April 10, 2006 1

B 6,5 Monday, April 10, 2006 Tuesday, April 11, 2006

B 3 Tuesday April 11, 2006

D 2,1 Tuesday, April 11, 2006 Wednesday April 12, 2006

C 6,5 Tuesday, April 11, 2006 Wednesday, April 12, 2006

C 2,1 Wednesday, April 12, 2006 Thursday, April 13, 2006

K 2,1 Wednesday, April 12, 2006 Thursday, April 13, 2006

G 6,5 Thursday, April 13, 2006 Friday, April 14, 2006

G 4,3 Thursday, April 13, 2006 Friday, April 14, 2006

G 2,1 Friday, April 14, 2006 Tuesday April 18, 2006 1

B 2,1 Friday, April 14, 2006 Tuesday April 18, 2006 1

C 4,3 Tuesday, April 18, 2006 Wednesday, April 19, 2006

F 6,5 Wednesday, April 19, 2006 Thursday, April 20, 2006

A 6,5 Wednesday April 19, 2006 Thursday, April 20, 2006

A 4,3 Thursday April 20, 2006 Friday April 21, 2006

A 2,1 Thursday, April 20, 2006 Friday, April 21, 2006

OLD DATES

NEW DATES

Note 1 Friday through Weekend

4 pm. To 6 pm. Clean up

Construction Schedule 

West Gate Low rise Sprinkler & Fire Alarm
UPDATE - 4-5-06

Note: Hours of operation 8 am. To 4pm. 

No noisy work until 9 am. 

MIT WORK STOP REQUEST


